
IX нед. X нед. XI нед. XII нед. XIII нед. XV нед. XV нед.

1 I Митић Јована 69/2021 1,00 1,00 0,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,50

2 I Дугалић Андреа 34/2021 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 4,50

3 I Рашић Зоран 50/2021 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00

4 I Ђуровић Софија 27/2021 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 4,50

5 I Лазаревић Лазар 49/2021 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 4,00

6 I Јоксимовић Јана 24/2021 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 4,50

7 II Радовановић Јована 68/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 4,50

8 II Суљовић Нејла 36/2021 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 4,50

9 II Тракић Михајло 64/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 5,50

10 II Мишколци Немања 79/2021

11 II Љубисављевић Сара 84/2021 0,50 0,50 0,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 4,00

12 II Јокановић Јована 73/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 5,00

13 III Стојановић Јована 63/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 4,50

14 III Вељовић Лука 40/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,00

15 III Столић Јелена 18/2021 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,50

16 III Јанковски Софија 51/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00

17 III Мијуцић Анастасија 21/2021 1,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 4,00

18 III Радивојевић Катарина 15/2021 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,00 4,00

19 IV Јовичинац Сања 61/2021 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,50

20 IV Лојаница Анжелика 39/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 4,50

21 IV Стефановић Емилија 53/2021 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 4,00

22 IV Лотинац Неила 35/2021 0,00 0,50 1,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,50

23 IV Ракоњац Анђелија 44/2021 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00

24 IV Ђорђевић Анђела 31/2021 1,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00

25 V Рутовић Теодора 10/2021 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,50

26 V Костић Милица 77/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00

27 V Мојсиловић Кристина 70/2021 0,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 4,00

28 V Славковић Јелена 05/2021 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 5,00

29 V Вујовић Марија 57/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 4,00

30 V Ћук Бојана 82/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 0,00 5,00

31 VI Солдо Матеа 76/2021 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,00

32 VI Видић Јулија 65/2021 1,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 4,50

33 VI Думић Николина 67/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 4,00

34 VI Алексић Ђорђе 55/2021 0,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 4,00

35 VI Миловић Николина 04/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 5,00

36 VI Николић Бранка 38/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,00

37 VII Новковић Невена 17/2021 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 5,50

38 VII Вучић Николина 47/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 6,00

39 VII Кокерић Анастасија 43/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 6,00

40 VII Илић Магдалена 26/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 6,00

41 VII Мајдак Јована 12/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 5,50
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42 VII Деветаковић Теодора 60/2021 0,50 0,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00

43 VIII Курандић Тара 45/2021 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 4,50

44 VIII Марјановић Јелена 42/2021 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 4,50

45 VIII Гавриловић Ана 06/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,50

46 VIII Куртановић Дарис 54/2021 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 5,00

47 VIII Реџовић Џенис 28/2021 1,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 4,50

48 VIII Радосављевић Нина 59/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 5,50

49 IX Стојковић Тамара 72/2021 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,00

50 IX Весовић Милица 30/2021 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,00

51 IX Обрадовић Михајло 56/2021 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,00

52 IX Мијатовић Тамара 20/2021 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,00

53 IX Ђошић Мартин 41/2021 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,00

54 IX Марковић Ива 66/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00

55 X Ђокић Нина 74/2021 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,00

56 X Гогић Анђелија 81/2021 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 5,00

57 X Рајковић Катарина 08/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,50

58 X Новаковић Исиодора 80/2021 0,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 4,50

59 X Лазовић Данијела 09/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,00

60 X Обрадовић Андријана 75/2021 0,50 0,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 4,00

61 XI Стаменковић Анастасија 02/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 5,50

62 XI Маринковић Николина 03/2021

63 XI Младеновић Катарина 23/2021 1,00 0,50 0,50 0,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00

64 XI Мирковић Марина 16/2021 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 није положила

65 XI Петровић Сара 14/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,00 4,00

66 XI Ковачевић Андреа 22/2021 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,50

67 XII Крстић Катарина 33/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 6,00

68 XII Петровић Николина 13/2021 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,00

69 XII Јовановић Теодора 78/2021 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,50

70 XII Петровић Сара 29/2021 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 6,00

71 XII Трајковић Теодора 71/2021 0,00 0,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,50

72 XII Крнета Анастасија 58/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 6,00

73 XIII Фемић Нађа 37/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 5,50

74 XIII Радић Тамара 46/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 5,00

75 XIII Николић Андреа 52/2021 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 4,50

76 XIII Цветковић Андријана 62/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 4,50

77 XIII Мрвић Андријана 07/2021 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,50

78 XIII Димитријевић Драгана 11/2021 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 4,50

79 XIV Стојадиновић Милена 19/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,50

80 XIV Лазић Весна 25/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,50

81 XIV Младеновић Анђела 48/2021 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 5,50

82 XIV Милетић Јована 32/2021 0,50 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,50 4,00

83 XIV Кочовић Јована 01/2021 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,50

84 XIV Величанин Кристина 83/2021 1,00 1,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 5,50
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85 Јовановић Јована 75/2020 0,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 4,00

86 Милановић Милица 85/2021 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,50

87 Јошовић Николета 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 4,50

88 Илић Ана 84/2021 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,50 0,00 1,00 4,00

89 Лазовић Анђела 28/2020 0,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 5,00

90 Хунцик Ивана 14/2019 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 6,00

91 Солунац Милица 77/2020 1,00 0,50 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00

92 Оташевић Теодора 74/2020 1,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 4,00

НАПОМЕНА:


